IC41C4400x and IC41LV4400x Series
Integrated Circuit Solution Inc. 1
DR007-0B 10/17/2002
Document  Title
4Mx4 bit  Dynamic  RAM  with  EDO  Page Mode
Revision  History
Revision  No History Draft  Date Remark
0A Initial  Draft May 20,2001 Preliminary

Integrated Circuit Solution Inc. 19
DR007-0B 10/17/2002
ORDERING INFORMATION
Commercial Range: 0°°°°°C to 70°°°°°C
Voltage: 5V
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Refresh Package
50 IC41C44002-50J 2K 300mil SOJ
50 IC41C44002-50T 2K 300mil TSOP-2
60 IC41C44002-60J 2K 300-mil SOJ
60 IC41C44002-60T 2K 300mil TSOP-2
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Refresh Package
50 IC41C44004-50J 4K 300mil SOJ
50 IC41C44004-50T 4K 300mil TSOP-2
60 IC41C44004-60J 4K 300mil SOJ
60 IC41C44004-60T 4K 300mil TSOP-2
Voltage: 3.3V
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Refresh Package
50 IC41LV44002-50J 2K 300mil SOJ
50 IC41LV44002-50T 2K 300mil TSOP-2
60 IC41LV44002-60J 2K 300mil SOJ
60 IC41LV44002-60T 2K 300mil TSOP-2
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Refresh Package
50 IC41LV44004-50J 4K 300mil SOJ
50 IC41LV44004-50T 4K 300mil TSOP-2
60 IC41LV44004-60J 4K 300mil SOJ
60 IC41LV44004-60T 4K 300mil TSOP-2
IC41C4400x and IC41LV4400x Series
20 Integrated Circuit Solution Inc.
DR007-0B 10/17/2002
ORDERING INFORMATION
Industrial Range: -40°°°°°C to 85°°°°°C
Voltage: 5V
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Refresh Package
50 IC41C44002-50JI 2K 300mil SOJ
50 IC41C44002-50TI 2K 300mil TSOP-2
60 IC41C44002-60JI 2K 300-mil SOJ
60 IC41C44002-60TI 2K 300mil TSOP-2
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Refresh Package
50 IC41C44004-50JI 4K 300mil SOJ
50 IC41C44004-50TI 4K 300mil TSOP-2
60 IC41C44004-60JI 4K 300mil SOJ
60 IC41C44004-60TI 4K 300mil TSOP-2
Voltage: 3.3V
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Refresh Package
50 IC41LV44002-50JI 2K 300mil SOJ
50 IC41LV44002-50TI 2K 300mil TSOP-2
60 IC41LV44002-60JI 2K 300mil SOJ
60 IC41LV44002-60TI 2K 300mil TSOP-2
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Refresh Package
50 IC41LV44004-50JI 4K 300mil SOJ
50 IC41LV44004-50TI 4K 300mil TSOP-2
60 IC41LV44004-60JI 4K 300mil SOJ
60 IC41LV44004-60TI 4K 300mil TSOP-2
Integrated Circuit Solution Inc.
HEADQUARTER:
NO.2, TECHNOLOGY RD. V, SCIENCE-BASED INDUSTRIAL PARK,
HSIN-CHU, TAIWAN, R.O.C.